MENOKEN WATER DISTRICT 2024 WATER RATE SCHEDULE

³/₄" \$ 22.00 Minimum monthly charge (no water)

0 to 30,000 gallons	\$3.98 per. 1,000 gallons
Over 30,000 gallons	\$2.98 per. 1,000 gallons

Commercial

1″	\$ 50.00 Minimum monthly charge	all water @ \$2.98 per. 1,000 gal.
1.5"	\$ 80.00 Minimum monthly charge	all water @ \$2.98 per. 1,000 gal.
2″	\$ 110.00 Minimum monthly charge	all water @ \$2.98 per. 1,000 gal.
3″	\$ 215.00 Minimum monthly charge	all water @ \$2.98 per. 1,000 gal.

On property fire service \$25.00 per month